
BABH 2 Semester 2 2022 Timetable

Year 2 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room Time Lecturer(s)

Sat 05-Feb-22 Induction Online via Zoom 10.00-13.00

Mon 07-Feb-22 Semester Commences Video Recordings Released Every Monday 10.00 Various

Sat 19-Feb-22 Business Systems Analysis A107 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy

Sat 19-Feb-22 Introduction to Entrepreneurship A107 13.30-16.30 Mr. Martin Murphy

Mon 21-Feb-22 Business Systems Analysis Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy

Mon 21-Feb-22 Introduction to Entrepreneurship Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Martin Murphy

Sat 26-Mar-22 Human Resource Management A107 10.00-13.00 Ms. Angela Harvey

Sat 26-Mar-22 Digital Communication and Customer Engagement W202 13.30-16.30 Mr. Robert Farrell

Tue 29-Mar-22 Digital Communication and Customer Engagement Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Robert Farrell

Tue 29-Mar-22 Human Resource Management Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Ms. Angela Harvey

Sat 09-Apr-22 Business Systems Analysis A107 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy

Sat 09-Apr-22 Introduction to Entrepreneurship A107 13.30-16.30 Mr. Martin Murphy

Mon 11-Apr-22 Business Systems Analysis Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy

Mon 11-Apr-22 Introduction to Entrepreneurship Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Martin Murphy

Thu 05-May-22 Digital Communication and Customer Engagement Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 18.30-19.30 Mr. Robert Farrell

Thu 05-May-22 Human Resource Management Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Ms. Angela Harvey

Sat 07-May-22 Human Resource Management A107 10.00-13.00 Ms. Angela Harvey

Sat 07-May-22 Digital Communication and Customer Engagement W202 13.30-16.30 Mr. Robert Farrell


